
 

 

 

 

Final Examinations Schedule 
Spring Semester 2024 

Study Days: Wednesday, May 15, and Tuesday, May 21                        

Common Exam Days: Thursday, May 23,  
                                         and Saturday, May 25  
                                        

 

Final Exams Conversion Table 

Courses Starting Between Will Have Finals On 

Monday-Wednesday 8:00a.m.–9:15 a.m. Thursday, May 16 at 11:00am-1:00p.m. 

9:30a.m.–10:45 a.m. Saturday, May 18 at 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m. 

11:00a.m.–12:15 p.m. Sunday, May 19 at 11:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m. 

12:30p.m.–1:45 p.m. Monday, May 20 at 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m. 

2:00p.m.–3:15 p.m. Sunday, May 19 at 8:00 a.m.–10:00 a.m. 

3:30p.m.–4:45 p.m. Wednesday, May 22 at 8:00 a.m.–10:00 a.m. 

5:00p.m.-6:15 p.m. Saturday, May 18 at 11:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday-Thursday 8:00a.m.–9:15 a.m. Sunday, May 19 at 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m. 

9:30a.m.–10:45 a.m. Thursday, May 16 at 8:00 a.m.–10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m.–12:15 p.m. Monday, May 20 at 8:00 a.m.–10:00 a.m. 

12:30p.m.–1:45 p.m. Saturday, May 18 at 8:00 a.m.–10:00 a.m. 

2:00p.m.–3:15 p.m. Wednesday, May 22 at 11:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m. 

3:30p.m.–4:45 p.m. Thursday, May 16 at 2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m. 

5:00p.m.-6:15p.m. Monday, May 20 at 11:00a.m.-1:00p.m. 

 

Note: To be admitted to the examinations, students are required to present their AUS student ID. Make-up examinations will be held on Sunday, May 26 from 8:00 a.m.– 10:00 
a.m., 11:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m. and 2:00-4:00 p.m. Should classroom social distancing be re-introduced, the schedule will be changed accordingly. 


